A UNITED PROPERTIES DEVELOPMENT



## Floor 35

## 3 Bedrooms | 3.5 Bathrooms | Library | Secondary Entry Interior 3,999 SF | Exterior 696 SF

Hennepin Avenue



Nicollet Mall



Sales Gallery
651 Nicollet Mall, Suite 300
Minneapolis, MN 55402
612 584 1555 info@mplsprivateresidences.com
mplsprivateresidences.com

Four Seasons Private Residences Minneapolis are not owned, developed or sold by Four Seasons trademarks and tradenames under a license from Four Seasons Hotels Limited. Cynthia Froid Group of Keller Williams Realty Integrity Lakes is the real estate agent responsible for the marketing and sales of Four Seasons Private Residences Minneapolis. The marks "FOUR SEASONS," "FOUR SEASONS," "FOUR SEASONS," and of Four Seasons Hotels (Barbados) Ltd. elsewhere.

Floor plans, drawings, images, renderings and other material presented herein are for illustrative purposes only, are not to scale and should not be relied upon as a basis for purchasing. Amenities are proposed and subjected to change without notice. Equal Housing Opportunity.

These depictions of the Storage Units and Common Areas on this plan are based on building floor plans and not the recorded registered land survey. The locations, boundaries and square foot areas depicted here on are approximations only. The actual locations, boundaries and square foot areas depicted on the Common Interest Community Plat that will be recorded as a part of the Declaration. In the event of a conflict between the locations, boundaries and square foot areas depicted on the recorded Common Interest Community Plat, the locations, boundaries and square foot areas depicted on the Common Interest Community Plat will control.